TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Corbin-Hill, Inc.		02/02/2010	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	True Natural Foods, Inc.	
Street Address:	P.O. Box 28139	
City:	Santa Ana	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92799	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1626152	EDIBOWLS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (619)393-0498

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

619-517-2272 Phone:

Email: david@lizerbramlaw.com

Correspondent Name: David Lizerbram

Address Line 1: 2247 San Diego Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 235

92110, CALIFORNIA 92104 Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David Lizerbram
Signature:	/David Lizerbram/
Date:	12/02/2010

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004423 FRAME: 0920 900177756

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004423 FRAME: 0921

RECORDED: 12/02/2010